
 

2017 Brandon Junior Blackhawks 

Board Contact List 

Position   Name     Email     

President   Greg Tolonen   president@brandonjrblackhawks.com 

Vice President   Jesse Lee   jesse.lee7281@gmail.com 

Treasurer   Erika Pardon   mom2ctp@gmail.com 

Secretary   Heidi Dubiel   hldubiel@gmail.com 

GM-Football   Heidi Pawley                  gmfootball@brandonjrblackhawks.com 

GM-Cheer   Julie Ryan   Julie.ryan49@yahoo.com 

Volunteer Coordinator  Lesley Welch   lwelch221@charter.net 

Director   Jessica Vert   jasonvert@yahoo.com 

Director   Renee Schuett   reneeschuett@live.com 

Director   Taunya Hawthorne  thawthorne1987@gmail.com 

Director   Rob Aquilina   aquil4@aol.com 

Director   Jason Morrison 

Director   Roselyn Blair 

Director / Equipment  Charles Hawthorne  chawthorne33@gmail.com 

Director of Coaching  Brad Zube   bradzube@comcast.net 

Director of Time Management Matt Griffiths   juniorblackhawks@aol.com 

Freshman Football  TBD 

JV Football   Josh Norris   joshnorris@gmail.com 

Mascot Cheer   TBD 

Freshman Cheer  TBD 

JV Cheer   TBD 
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